[4/27/2019

|Green Knoll - Blues

Time

8:10

8:20

8:30

8:40

8:50

Players

Connors
Rismanchi
Yusko

Evans
Fitzgerald
Babetski
Griffith

Rinaldi
Bylina
Keller, A.
Minutello

Jeffries
Nowark
Price
Smith

Schuler
Perry, D.
Perry Guest
Petronchak

M/PM
PQ2

PQ2

PQ3
PQ3

PQ1l
PQl

M1
M1

PQ4
PQ4

68.9 | 126 |
Index Hdcp
10.2 11
16.3 18
23.1 26
104 12
33.9 38
16.4 18
13.2 15
8.8 10
7.9 9
29.5 33
17.6 20
14.5 16
26.7 30
14.3 16
16.8 19
10.6 12
16.1 18
8.1 9

Captain

Connors

Evans

Rinaldi

Jeffries

Schuler



